Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.49
2:56.62
2:57.01
2:57.07
2:58.21
2:58.54
2:59.56
3:01.17
3:03.07
3:03.13
3:05.64
3:07.54
3:08.64
3:10.26
3:11.59
3:13.17
3:15.99
3:16.75
3:17.95
3:20.24
3:21.91
3:25.87
3:38.41
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483
442
439
438
430
428
420
409
397
396
380
369
363
353
346
338
323
319
314
303
296
279
233

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

19/01/15
23/11/14
17/10/15
12/05/12
15/03/14
17/03/12
24/09/13
14/07/12
25/04/15
25/11/12
15/04/12
21/10/112
18/09/11
271111
12/07/14
19/09/10
08/05/11
16/05/10
27/02/11
28/11/10
23/04/11
03/04/10
29/11/09

Date

Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championships 2015

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Middlesex County Championships

Surrey County Age Group Champs

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Guildford City Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Guildford County Qualifer

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Meet

Venue

Hendon
Staines
Spelthorne
Hatfield
Enfield
Guildford
Elmbridge
Walton on Thames
Milton Keynes
Guildford
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Walton
Guildford
Staines
Walton
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Reading
Reading

Walton on Thames

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 2

4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2

3
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
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2:57.01
3:03.07
2:51.49
2:56.62
3:11.59
2:58.21
2:59.56
3:03.13
3:07.54
3:01.17
2:57.07
3:05.64
2:58.54
3:10.26
3:08.64
3:15.99
3:21.91
3:17.95
3:20.24
3:13.17
3:16.75
3:25.87
3:38.41

Copyright 2024

442
346
430
420
396
369
409
438
380
428
353
363
323
296
314
303
338
319
279
233
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17/10/15
25/04/15
19/01/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
15/03/14
24/09/13
25/11/12
21/10/112
14/07/12
12/05/12
15/04/12
17/03/12
271111
18/09/11
08/05/11
23/04/11
27/02/11
28/11/10
19/09/10
16/05/10
03/04/10
29/11/09

Staines Club Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Surrey County Championships

Guildford County Qualifer

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Spelthorne
Milton Keynes
Hendon
Staines
Staines
Enfield
Elmbridge
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Hatfield
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Walton
Guildford
Reading
Guildford
Guildford
Walton
Guildford
Reading

Walton on Thames
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Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
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