Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.49	483	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Staines	2
2:56.62	442	F	23/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
2:57.01	439	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
2:57.07	438	Н	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Staines	2
2:58.21	430	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
2:58.54	428	F	17/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Champs	Guildford	Staines	2
2:59.56	420	F	24/09/13	Staines Club Championships	Elmbridge	Staines	4
3:01.17	409	F	14/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
3:03.07	397	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
3:03.13	396	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:05.64	380	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:07.54	369	F	21/10/12	Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships	Walton on Thames	Staines	4
3:08.64	363	F	18/09/11	Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships	Walton	Staines	4
3:10.26	353	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:11.59	346	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines		3
3:13.17	338	F	19/09/10	Elmbridge Phoenix Champs	Walton	Staines	4
3:15.99	323	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:16.75	319	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:17.95	314	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Staines	2
3:20.24	303	F	28/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Staines	2
3:21.91	296	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Staines	2
3:25.87	279		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Staines	2
3:38.41	233		29/11/09	Elmbridge Phoenix Winter	Walton on Thames	Staines	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:57.01	439	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
3:03.07	397	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Staines	3
2:51.49	483	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Staines	2
2:56.62	442	F	23/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
3:11.59	346	F	12/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines		3
2:58.21	430	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
2:59.56	420	F	24/09/13	Staines Club Championships	Elmbridge	Staines	4
3:03.13	396	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:07.54	369	F	21/10/12	Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships	Walton on Thames	Staines	4
3:01.17	409	F	14/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:57.07	438	Н	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Staines	2
3:05.64	380	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
2:58.54	428	F	17/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Champs	Guildford	Staines	2
3:10.26	353	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:08.64	363	F	18/09/11	Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships	Walton	Staines	4
3:15.99	323	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:21.91	296	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Staines	2
3:17.95	314	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Staines	2
3:20.24	303	F	28/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Staines	2
3:13.17	338	F	19/09/10	Elmbridge Phoenix Champs	Walton	Staines	4
3:16.75	319	F	16/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
3:25.87	279		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Staines	2
3:38.41	233		29/11/09	Elmbridge Phoenix Winter	Walton on Thames	Staines	4